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Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

cation - Espace Eaux Vives du Pilat Rhodanien

Catégorie V3

C1H

Place

Scratch

Nom

Club

Manche 1

Manche 2

Total

Pts

Valeur

28

Guillaume Gonseth

Chambery Le Bourget Canoe Club

134.25+0

134.25

451.07

414.22
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